
Lehi Junior High School Community Council 2020-21 
 

 

School Representatives:       
   

Kevin Thomas Principal kevinthomas@alpinedistrict.org   
Dave O’very Assistant Principal dovery@alpinedistrict.org 
Lisa Twitchell Assistant Principal lisatwitchell@alpinedistrict.org 
Tiffany Quintero (Co-Chair) Faculty tquintero@alpinedistrict.org   
Matt Anderson  Faculty maanderson@alpinedistrict.org  
Kathy Price Faculty katherineprice@alpinedistrict.org   
Sheldon Hatch Counselor sheldonhatch@alpinedistrict.org 
 
 

Parent Representatives: 
 
2019-2021: 
Erin Ethington Belmont erethington@gmail.com   
Melanie Jones Eaglecrest thesassysoccermom@gmail.com  
Amy Kunz Freedom amyrichkunz@yahoo.com  
Kristy Marsh Sego Lily marshfamily40@hotmail.com  
Kristin Norby Eaglecrest kristinnorby@yahoo.com  
Anna Holmstead Fox Hollow aholmstead@kwengineering.com  
  
2020-2022: 
Stacy Bateman Eaglecrest stacybateman6@gmail.com   
Amy Coulter Eaglecrest amyazc@gmail.com  
Kimberly Kosorok Traverse Mountain kimberlykosorok@hotmail.com  
Marnee Lemon Sego Lily lemonfam@yahoo.com  
Jenny Timmerman Traverse Mountain jenny.timmerman@gmail.com   
   
 

Other (non-voting) Representatives: 
 
Scott Carlson                            ASD School Board scarlson4schoolboard@gmail.com  
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